
U
ni

te
d 

S
ta

te
s 

D
is

tr
ic

t C
ou

rt
 

N
or

th
er

n 
D

is
tr

ic
t o

f 
C

al
if

or
ni

a 
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

 

 

 
R

D

 

 

Dis
 

SH
DE
env
Ma
off

OF
455
San

Da

OSA PUI H

v. 
 

DERRAL AD

I, the un
strict Court, 

That on
HOW CAUS
ECLINE MA
velope addre
ail, or by pla
fice. 

 
FFICE OF TH
5 Golden Ga
n Francisco, 

ated: 12/20/2

HILL, 

Plaintiff, 

DAMS, et al.

Defendants

ndersigned, 
Northern Di

n 12/20/2016
SE; PETITI
AGISTRAT
essed to the p
acing said co

HE ATTOR
ate Avenue  
CA 94102-7

2016 

UNITED

NORTHER

., 

s. 

hereby certi
istrict of Cal

6, I SERVED
ION; NOTIC
TE JURISD
person(s) he

opy(ies) into 

RNEY GENE
 Suite 11000
7004 

D STATES D

RN DISTRIC

 

fy that I am 
lifornia. 

D a true and 
CE DIREC

DICTION, by
reinafter list
an inter-offi

ERAL 
0 

Su
Cl

 

 
By
Ro
H

DISTRICT C

CT OF CALI

Case No.16
 
 
CERTIFIC

 

an employe

correct copy
TING RES
y placing sa
ted, by depo
ice delivery 

 
usan Y. Soon
lerk, United 

y:_________
ose Maher, D

Honorable MA

COURT 

IFORNIA 

6-cv-06789-

CATE OF S

ee in the Offi

y(ies) of the 
SPONDENT
aid copy(ies)
ositing said e

receptacle lo

ng 
d States Distr

___________
Deputy Cler
ARIA-ELEN

MEJ   

SERVICE 

ice of the Cl

attached: O
T TO CONS

 in a postage
envelope in t
ocated in the

rict Court 

_______ 
rk to the  
NA JAMES

erk, U.S. 

ORDER TO 
SENT OR 
e paid 
the U.S. 
e Clerk's 

Hill v. Adams et al Doc. 4 Att. 1

Dockets.Justia.com

https://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2016cv06789/305507/
https://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2016cv06789/305507/4/1.html
https://dockets.justia.com/

